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% NOTE: If you are connecting to a secured wireless network, enter the password for the wireless
network access when prompted.

% CATATAN: Jika Anda menghubungkan ke jaringan nirkabel aman, masukkan kata sandi untuk akses
jaringan nirkabel tersebut saat diminta.

% NOTA: Si se conecta a una red inaldmbrica segura, introduzca la contrasefia de acceso a la red
inalémbrica cuando se le solicite.
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Product support and manuals
Dukungan produk dan panduan

Manuales y soporte técnico de productos
Hb tro san phadm va sach huéng dan

JiYally @isall aea

Contact Dell
Hubungi Dell | Péngase en contacto con Dell
Lién hé Dell | Dell -2 Jl=3V!

Regulatory and safety

Regulasi dan keselamatan | Normativa y seguridad
Quy dinh va an toan | 4:eabisll Glujleslls Gled) Sl les
Regulatory model

Model regulatori | Modelo normativo

Model quy dinh | (eabiill Jaagall

Regulatory type

Jenis regulatori | Tipo normativo
Loai quy dinh | (=biill gsall

Computer model
Model komputer | Modelo de equipo
Model may tinh | JiszeSll Jaasa
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Camera 12. Speakers
Camera status light 13. Touchpad
Microphone 14. USB 3.0 port
World-facing Microphone 15. USB 3.0 port with PowerShare
World-facing camera status light 16. HDMI port
World-facing camera 17.  microSD card reader
Noble wedge lock slot 18. Power connector port
Volume control button 19. Service tag label

Power button
Battery status light
Universal audio jack
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Kamera

Lampu status kamera
Mikrofon

Mikrofon hadap depan
Lampu status kamera hadap depan
Kamera hadap depan
Slot kunci Noble wedge
Tombol kontrol volume
Tombol daya

Lampu status baterai
Jack audio universal

Céamara

Indicador luminoso de estado de la
cémara

Micréfono
Micréfono de cara al mundo

Indicador luminoso de estado de la
cémara de cara al mundo

Cémara de cara al mundo

Ranura para blogueo Noble Wedge
Boton de control de volumen
Botén de encendido
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17.

18.
19.

10.
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12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

Speaker

Panel sentuh

Port USB 3.0

Port USB 3.0 dengan PowerShare
Port HDMI

Pembaca kartu microSD

Port konektor daya

Label tag servis

Indicador luminoso del estado de la
bateria

Conector de audio universal
Altavoces

Superficie tactil

Puerto USB 3.0

Puerto USB 3.0 con PowerShare
Puerto HDMI

Lector de tarjetas microSD

Puerto del conector de alimentacion
Etiqueta de servicio
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Camera

bén trang thai camera
Micré

Micro déi dién

Dén trang thai camera dbi dién
Camera dbi dién

Khe gén khéa chém Noble
Nut diéu khién am lvgng
Nut ngudn

ben trang thai pin

Giac am thanh da ning

gaall @l jaSa
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USB 3.0 iis

PowerShare -z 353+ USB 3.0 2iis
HDMI 3&ia

microSD 4ilh, (5,18

Dlail) Juage diia

Laadl) dadle Guala

12.
13.
14.
15.

16.

18.
19.

Loa

Ban di chudt

Cbng USB 3.0

Céng USB 3.0 v&i tinh nang
PowerShare

Céng HDMI

Pau doc thé microSD

Céng dau nbi ngudn

Nhan thé bao tri
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